
Entry 
No. 

1. 
2. 

3 

4 

5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Day Thursday 
Page 1  of 2 

El Embajador  Hotel,  Santo  Domingo. Date. 
February 28, 1963 

Time 

8:25a 
8:33a 

9:30a 

9:57a 

10:30a 
l:55p 
2:04p 
2:10p 
2:14p 
2:30p 
3:00p 
4:15p 
5:00p 
5:05p 
5:35p 
5:55p 
5:57p 
6:45p 
7:00p 
7:35p 
10:30p 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo LD 

Domincan Republic 
Activity (include  visited by)* 

Depart Hotel  with  Mrs.  Johnson. 
Arr National  Palace  -  accompanied  by  Amb.  Martin,  Asst.  Secy  Martin  and  Coordinator 
for Alliance  for  Progress  Moscoso  to  meeting  w/  Pres. Bosch.  (Mrs.  Johnson,  Mrs.  John  B. 
Martin, Mrs.  Edwi n Martin  and  Mrs.  Moscoso  simultaneously  met  with  Mrs.  Bosch  at 
Palace for  coffee).  VPres.  Johnson  met  w/  Pres. Juan  Bosch  for  approx.  20  minutes  and  then 
presented gifts.  V.Pres.  Johnson  gave  Pres.  Bosch  a  Tiffany desk set  on  behalf  of  Pres. Kennedy; 
VPres. Johnson  gave  Pres.  Bosc h an  inscribed  wrist  watch  and  VPres.  Gonzalez  Tamayo  a 
portable shortwave  radio  receiver.  Party  then  went  to  Palace  grounds  where  VPres.  Johnson 
in name  of  American  people  donated  an  ambulance  to  people  of  D.  Republic.  Meanwhile  Mrs. 
Bosch had  given  Mrs.  Johnson  and  other  ladies  pieces  of  amber. 
Departed National  Palace  accompanied  b y Pres. Bosch;  special  mission  reps  and  wives 

also followed. 
Arr International  Airport  -  Santo  Domingo  -  Departure  Statement.  Given  military 

honors, 19-gun  salute,  two  national  anthems  and  reviewed  honor  guard. 
Depart Santo  Domingo 
Arr Andrews  AF  Base 
Departed Andrews  AF  Base 
Arr Pentagon  Pad 
Depart Pentagon  Pad  -  Car  111  -  accompanied  by  Cong.  Brademas. 
Arr P-38 
Walter Jenkins  (talke d one  hour  re:  trip) 
George Reedy 
George Reed y 
Sen. Russell  (returning  Senator's  call  about  "what  was  going  on  down  there." 
Walter Jenkins 
Depart P-38 
Arr Senate  Office  Building  -  to  gym. 
Depart SOB  gym. 
Arr 4040. 
Dinner 
To bed 

Expenditure 
Code 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f 
t 
Lo 
LD 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

- from 
- to 
- Local 
- Long Distance 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 
Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time From (Place) Mode of 

Travel* Accompanied by Destination 
(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

5. 10:30a 

7. 2:04p 

Punta 
Caucedo 
Int. Airpor t 
(D. Republic ) 

Andrews A F 
Base 

USAF 
#972 

US 
Marine 
Copter 

See attache d 

Mrs. Johnson , Valentis , 
Liz Carpenter , Busby s 
Agents Knight , Goodenoug h 

Andrews 
AFB 

Pentagon 
Pad 

1:55p 

2:10p 

* If  CP  give  flight  number;  If  SP  give  owner 
**Met by,  Meetings,  Activity,  etc. 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Page 2  o f 2 
Notes concernin g th e Vic e President' s Activit y 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time From (Place) Mode of 

Travel* Accompanied by Destination 
(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

5. Accpmpanied b y 
ro Mosc o 

and Mrs . Ge 
Hall, Comm i 

in D . Jenki n 
erson, Iowa , 

Theodo 
Mr. 
F. 
Mart 
Jeff 
Elizabeth Carpent e 
Johns 

Mrs. 
o, U S 
orge 
sioner, 
s, Pr e 
lawyer 

r, S g 
m Cro 

State 
for 

Backe 

Mr. Willi a 
White House , Pau l Kell y 

Johnson, Assistan t Sec y o f 
Coordinator fo r th e Allianc e 

r, N Y realto r an d form e 
proprietor Chuc k Hal l Trave l 

3. Morga n Stat e College , Baltim o 
, Mr . an d Mrs . Horac e Busb y 
t. Rui z -  photographe r (Arm y 
ckett, Stat e Dept , Hernand o 

State Dep t Administrator . 

res 
to 

and Mr s 
r Pro g 

r adviso r 
Agency, 

re, 
, Mr . 

), Agent s 
Vann Rei g 

ona. 
Md 

and 

Edwin Martin , Mr . an d Mrs . 
. an d Mrs . Huber t Humphrey , 
Harriman, Mr . an d Mrs . Charle s 

City, Florida ; Dr . an d Mrs . 
. an d Mrs . Lumun d F . Wilcox , 
Jack Valenti , Col . W . F . Jackson , 
Youngblood, Taylo r an d Le m 
- interpreter , Richar d Barrett , 

s, Se n 
Gov. 

Dayt 
., Mr 
Mrs. 

Knight, 
ersberg 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 




