ICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON LILY DIARY

Day Thursday

nt began his day at (place) El Embajador Hotel, Santo Domingo,

February 28, 1963

				Dominican Republic					
	Time	f or t		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
Entry				Activity (include visited by)*					
No.		Lo	LD		Code				
1.	8:25a			Depart Hotel with Mrs. Johnson.					
2.	8:33a			Arr National Palace - accompanied by Amb. Martin, Asst. Secy Martin and Coordinate	, r				
				for Alliance for Progress Moscoso to meeting w/Pres. Bosch. (Mrs. Johnson, Mrs. J					
			1	Martin, Mrs. Edwin Martin and Mrs. Moscoso simultaneously met with Mrs. Bosch at	0				
				Palace for coffee). VPres. Johnson met w/Pres. Juan Bosch for approx. 20 minutes a	nd then				
				presented gifts. V. Pres. Johnson gave Pres. Bosch a/desk set on behalf of Pres. Ken	nedv:				
				VPres. Johnson gave Pres. Bosch an inscribed wrist watch and VPres. Gonzalez Tam					
				portable shortwave radio receiver. Party then went to Palace grounds where VPres.					
				in mame of American people donated an ambulance to people of D. Republic. Meanwhil					
				Bosch had given Mrs. Johnson and other ladies pieces of amber.					
3.	9:30a			Departed National Palace accompanied by Pres. Bosch; special mission reps and wives					
				also followed.					
4.	9:57a			Arr International Airport - Santo Domingo - Departure Statement. Given military					
			1	honors, 19-gun salute, two national anthems and reviewed honor guard.					
5.	10:30	ı	٠	Depart Santo Domingo					
6.	l:55p			Arr Andrews AF Base					
7.	2:04p			Departed Andrews AF Base					
8.	2:10p		İ	Arr Pentagon Pad					
9.	2:14p		İ	Depart Pentagon Pad - Car III - accompanied by Cong. Brademas.					
10.	2:30p			Arr P-38					
11.	3:00p	t		Walter Jenkins (talked one hour re trip)					
12.	4:15p			George Reedy					
13.	5:00p			George Reedy					
14.	5:05p			Sen. Russell (returning Senator's call about "what was going on down there."					
15.	5:35p			Walter Jenkins					
16.	5:55p			Depart P-38					
17.	5:57p			Arr Senate Office Building - to gym.					
18.	6:45p			Depart SOB gym.					
19.	7:00p			Arr 4040.					
20.	7:35p			Dinner					
21.	10:30p			To bed					
					•				

TRIEPHONE R: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

MIDATEST ACMITSTERM

tes concerning the Vice President's Activity

	TRAVEL ACTIVITY								
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**		
5.	10:30a	Punta Caucedo Int. Airport (D. Republic)		See attached	Andrews AFB	1:55p			
7.	2:04p		Marine	Mrs. Johnson, Valentis, Liz Carpenter, Busbys Agents Knight, Goodenough	Pentagon Pad	2:10p			
						·			

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.

tes concerning the Vice President's Activity

TELEPHONE . R: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment

T - Tips

SP - Special Plane

RR - Train

	TRAVEL ACTIVITY						
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**
5.	The Mr. F. I Mar Jeff Eliz Johr	odoro Mosco and Mrs. G Hall, Commi tin D. Jenki erson, Iowa, abeth Carper as, Mr. Will	so, US of eorge B ssioner, as, Pre lawyer ter, Sgiam Cro	acker, NY realtor and forme proprietor Chuck Hall Trave s. Morgan State College, Ba Mr. and Mrs. Horace Bust . Ruiz - photographer (Arm	or Progre r advisor l Agency, timore, M y, Mr. an y), Agents	ss, Ser to Gov. Dayton id., Mi d Mrs. Knight,	n Martin, Mr. and Mrs. . and Mrs. Hubert Humphrey, Harriman, Mr. and Mrs. Charles a City, Florida; Dr. and Mrs. . and Mrs. Lumund F. Wilcox, Jack Valenti, Col. W. F. Jackson, Youngblood, Taylor and Lem - interpreter, Richard Barrett,
+ 17 							

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.